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413
337
879
729
817
153

1799

127
267

No.2 jib
Storm jib
No.1 genoa
No.2 genoa
Spinnaker radial head
Mainsail cover
Rotostay reefkit with special No.1 genoa and suncover in lieu of
standard jib
Masthead tri-colour and white light
Spinnaker gear (sheets, downhaul, halyard, etc)

DECK FITTINGS

552

462

1546

Teak laid cockpit seats including Helmsman's seat

Folding sprayhood
Treadmaster deck

NA VIGATIONAL EQUIPMENT

132

231
236
357
158
158

v -Tronix cC'inbined VHF aerial and Hawk indicator at masthead in-

cluding co-axial cable to chart table and deck. 12V supply

Navico sounder
Navico log
N avico windspeed/ direction

Navico sounder repeater
Navico log repeater

GENERAL

874
419

Cradle

Delivery to Gosport including wet or dry launch

ALL PRICES ARE EX V AT

A ju/llist of factory fitted extras and colour options is available on request


