WESTERLY YACHTS LIMITED

CORSAIR 36

OPTIONS

£	SAILS & RIGGING
413	No. 2 jib
337	Storm jib
879	No. 1 genoa
729	No. 2 genoa
817	Spinnaker radial head
153	Mainsail cover
1799	Rotostay reefkit with special No. 1 genoa and suncover in lieu of standard jib
127	Masthead tri-colour and white light
267	Spinnaker gear (sheets, downhaul, halyard, etc)
	DECK FITTINGS
552	Teak laid cockpit seats including Helmsman's seat
462	Folding sprayhood
1546	Treadmaster deck
	NAVIGATIONAL EQUIPMENT
132	V-Tronix combined VHF aerial and Hawk indicator at masthead including co-axial cable to chart table and deck. 12V supply
231	Navico sounder
236	Navico log
357	Navico windspeed/direction
158	Navico sounder repeater
158	Navico log repeater
	GENERAL
874	Cradle
419	Delivery to Gosport including wet or dry launch

ALL PRICES ARE EX VAT

A full list of factory fitted extras and colour options is available on request